

INFORMATION FOR PUBLICATION ADULT RELEASE FORM

I, the undersigned, hereby grant The Links, Incorporated the irrevocable and unrestricted right to use and publish biographical materials, photographs, quotations, and other relevant materials on and about me, or in which I or we may be included. These materials may be published in Links publications, electronic reproductions (websites), and/or promotional materials or for any other purpose and in any manner or medium.

In addition, I grant my permission to The Links, Incorporated to alter the same without restriction; and to copyright the same in their publications.

I hereby release the photographer and The Links, Incorporated from all claims and liability relating to said photographs and other materials.

This agreement shall be binding upon and insure to the benefit of the parties, their successors, assigns and personal representatives.

Signed this		day of		/	
	(Date)	5	(Month)	(Year)	
(Print Name)					
(Signature)					
(Address)					
(City)		(State)		(Zip Code)	
(Email)					
(Phone)					

The Links, Incorporated 1200 Massachusetts Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005 Tel: (202) 842 - 8686 Fax: (202) 842 - 4020 communications@linksinc.com